
ID Name Country Rating Total

3501418 Arribas Robaina, Maritza CUB 2303 10.0

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score

1 2009-01-13   Pina Vega, Sulennis  CUB wg 2262   0.5

2 2009-01-14   Llaudy Pupo, Lisandra  CUB wm 2230   1.0

3 2009-01-15   Marrero Lopez, Yaniet  CUB wg 2243   0.5

4 2009-01-16   Vigoa Apecheche, Yanira  CUB wf 2257   1.0

5 2009-01-17   Ramon Pita, Vivian  CUB wg 2177   0.5

6 2009-01-18   Hernandez, Tania  CUB wm 2194   1.0

7 2009-01-20   Corrales Jimenez, Zenia  CUB wf 2245   1.0

8 2009-01-21   Fandino Reyes, Roquelina  CUB wm 2185   1.0

9 2009-01-22   Ordaz Valdes, Lisandra  CUB wm 2306   0.5

10 2009-01-23   Fleitas Marti, Yuleikis  CUB wm 2228   1.0

11 2009-01-24   Perez Rodriguez, Jennifer  CUB wf 2191   0.5

12 2009-01-25   Frometa Castillo, Zirka  CUB wg 2175   1.0

13 2009-01-27   Linares Napoles, Oleiny  CUB wm 2304   0.5

ID Name Country Rating Total

3501280 Ramon Pita, Vivian CUB 2177 8.5

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score

1 2009-01-13   Marrero Lopez, Yaniet  CUB wg 2243   0.5

2 2009-01-14   Vigoa Apecheche, Yanira  CUB wf 2257   0.5

3 2009-01-15   Corrales Jimenez, Zenia  CUB wf 2245   0.5

4 2009-01-16   Hernandez, Tania  CUB wm 2194   1.0

5 2009-01-17   Arribas Robaina, Maritza  CUB wg 2303   0.5

6 2009-01-18   Fandino Reyes, Roquelina  CUB wm 2185   0.5

7 2009-01-20   Ordaz Valdes, Lisandra  CUB wm 2306   0.5

8 2009-01-21   Fleitas Marti, Yuleikis  CUB wm 2228   1.0

9 2009-01-22   Perez Rodriguez, Jennifer  CUB wf 2191   1.0

10 2009-01-23   Frometa Castillo, Zirka  CUB wg 2175   1.0

11 2009-01-24   Linares Napoles, Oleiny  CUB wm 2304   0.5

12 2009-01-25   Pina Vega, Sulennis  CUB wg 2262   0.5

13 2009-01-27   Llaudy Pupo, Lisandra  CUB wm 2230   0.5

ID Name Country Rating Total
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3507041 Vigoa Apecheche, Yanira CUB 2257 7.5

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score

1 2009-01-13   Corrales Jimenez, Zenia  CUB wf 2245   1.0

2 2009-01-14   Ramon Pita, Vivian  CUB wg 2177   0.5

3 2009-01-15   Hernandez, Tania  CUB wm 2194   0.5

4 2009-01-16   Arribas Robaina, Maritza  CUB wg 2303   0

5 2009-01-17   Fandino Reyes, Roquelina  CUB wm 2185   0.5

6 2009-01-18   Ordaz Valdes, Lisandra  CUB wm 2306   0.5

7 2009-01-20   Fleitas Marti, Yuleikis  CUB wm 2228   1.0

8 2009-01-21   Perez Rodriguez, Jennifer  CUB wf 2191   0.5

9 2009-01-22   Frometa Castillo, Zirka  CUB wg 2175   1.0

10 2009-01-23   Linares Napoles, Oleiny  CUB wm 2304   0.5

11 2009-01-24   Pina Vega, Sulennis  CUB wg 2262   0.5

12 2009-01-25   Llaudy Pupo, Lisandra  CUB wm 2230   0

13 2009-01-27   Marrero Lopez, Yaniet  CUB wg 2243   1.0

ID Name Country Rating Total

3506940 Ordaz Valdes, Lisandra CUB 2306 7.0

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score

1 2009-01-13   Frometa Castillo, Zirka  CUB wg 2175   0

2 2009-01-14   Linares Napoles, Oleiny  CUB wm 2304   0.5

3 2009-01-15   Pina Vega, Sulennis  CUB wg 2262   1.0

4 2009-01-16   Llaudy Pupo, Lisandra  CUB wm 2230   1.0

5 2009-01-17   Marrero Lopez, Yaniet  CUB wg 2243   0.5

6 2009-01-18   Vigoa Apecheche, Yanira  CUB wf 2257   0.5

7 2009-01-20   Ramon Pita, Vivian  CUB wg 2177   0.5

8 2009-01-21   Hernandez, Tania  CUB wm 2194   0.5

9 2009-01-22   Arribas Robaina, Maritza  CUB wg 2303   0.5

10 2009-01-23   Fandino Reyes, Roquelina  CUB wm 2185   0.5

11 2009-01-24   Corrales Jimenez, Zenia  CUB wf 2245   1.0

12 2009-01-25   Fleitas Marti, Yuleikis  CUB wm 2228   0

13 2009-01-27   Perez Rodriguez, Jennifer  CUB wf 2191   0.5

ID Name Country Rating Total

3502759 Fleitas Marti, Yuleikis CUB 2228 7.0

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score

1 2009-01-13   Perez Rodriguez, Jennifer  CUB wf 2191   0.5



2 2009-01-14   Frometa Castillo, Zirka  CUB wg 2175   0.5

3 2009-01-15   Linares Napoles, Oleiny  CUB wm 2304   1.0

4 2009-01-16   Pina Vega, Sulennis  CUB wg 2262   0

5 2009-01-17   Llaudy Pupo, Lisandra  CUB wm 2230   1.0

6 2009-01-18   Marrero Lopez, Yaniet  CUB wg 2243   0

7 2009-01-20   Vigoa Apecheche, Yanira  CUB wf 2257   0

8 2009-01-21   Ramon Pita, Vivian  CUB wg 2177   0

9 2009-01-22   Hernandez, Tania  CUB wm 2194   1.0

10 2009-01-23   Arribas Robaina, Maritza  CUB wg 2303   0

11 2009-01-24   Fandino Reyes, Roquelina  CUB wm 2185   1.0

12 2009-01-25   Ordaz Valdes, Lisandra  CUB wm 2306   1.0

13 2009-01-27   Corrales Jimenez, Zenia  CUB wf 2245   1.0

ID Name Country Rating Total

3504794 Linares Napoles, Oleiny CUB 2304 7.0

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score

1 2009-01-13   Fandino Reyes, Roquelina  CUB wm 2185   1.0

2 2009-01-14   Ordaz Valdes, Lisandra  CUB wm 2306   0.5

3 2009-01-15   Fleitas Marti, Yuleikis  CUB wm 2228   0

4 2009-01-16   Perez Rodriguez, Jennifer  CUB wf 2191   1.0

5 2009-01-17   Frometa Castillo, Zirka  CUB wg 2175   0

6 2009-01-18   Corrales Jimenez, Zenia  CUB wf 2245   0.5

7 2009-01-20   Pina Vega, Sulennis  CUB wg 2262   0.5

8 2009-01-21   Llaudy Pupo, Lisandra  CUB wm 2230   1.0

9 2009-01-22   Marrero Lopez, Yaniet  CUB wg 2243   0.5

10 2009-01-23   Vigoa Apecheche, Yanira  CUB wf 2257   0.5

11 2009-01-24   Ramon Pita, Vivian  CUB wg 2177   0.5

12 2009-01-25   Hernandez, Tania  CUB wm 2194   0.5

13 2009-01-27   Arribas Robaina, Maritza  CUB wg 2303   0.5

ID Name Country Rating Total

3503151 Pina Vega, Sulennis CUB 2262 7.0

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score

1 2009-01-13   Arribas Robaina, Maritza  CUB wg 2303   0.5

2 2009-01-14   Fandino Reyes, Roquelina  CUB wm 2185   0

3 2009-01-15   Ordaz Valdes, Lisandra  CUB wm 2306   0

4 2009-01-16   Fleitas Marti, Yuleikis  CUB wm 2228   1.0



5 2009-01-17   Perez Rodriguez, Jennifer  CUB wf 2191   0.5

6 2009-01-18   Frometa Castillo, Zirka  CUB wg 2175   0.5

7 2009-01-20   Linares Napoles, Oleiny  CUB wm 2304   0.5

8 2009-01-21   Corrales Jimenez, Zenia  CUB wf 2245   0.5

9 2009-01-22   Llaudy Pupo, Lisandra  CUB wm 2230   1.0

10 2009-01-23   Marrero Lopez, Yaniet  CUB wg 2243   0.5

11 2009-01-24   Vigoa Apecheche, Yanira  CUB wf 2257   0.5

12 2009-01-25   Ramon Pita, Vivian  CUB wg 2177   0.5

13 2009-01-27   Hernandez, Tania  CUB wm 2194   1.0

ID Name Country Rating Total

3507831 Perez Rodriguez, Jennifer CUB 2191 6.5

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score

1 2009-01-13   Fleitas Marti, Yuleikis  CUB wm 2228   0.5

2 2009-01-14   Corrales Jimenez, Zenia  CUB wf 2245   0.5

3 2009-01-15   Frometa Castillo, Zirka  CUB wg 2175   0

4 2009-01-16   Linares Napoles, Oleiny  CUB wm 2304   0

5 2009-01-17   Pina Vega, Sulennis  CUB wg 2262   0.5

6 2009-01-18   Llaudy Pupo, Lisandra  CUB wm 2230   1.0

7 2009-01-20   Marrero Lopez, Yaniet  CUB wg 2243   1.0

8 2009-01-21   Vigoa Apecheche, Yanira  CUB wf 2257   0.5

9 2009-01-22   Ramon Pita, Vivian  CUB wg 2177   0

10 2009-01-23   Hernandez, Tania  CUB wm 2194   0.5

11 2009-01-24   Arribas Robaina, Maritza  CUB wg 2303   0.5

12 2009-01-25   Fandino Reyes, Roquelina  CUB wm 2185   1.0

13 2009-01-27   Ordaz Valdes, Lisandra  CUB wm 2306   0.5

ID Name Country Rating Total

3503950 Marrero Lopez, Yaniet CUB 2243 6.5

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score

1 2009-01-13   Ramon Pita, Vivian  CUB wg 2177   0.5

2 2009-01-14   Hernandez, Tania  CUB wm 2194   0.5

3 2009-01-15   Arribas Robaina, Maritza  CUB wg 2303   0.5

4 2009-01-16   Fandino Reyes, Roquelina  CUB wm 2185   1.0

5 2009-01-17   Ordaz Valdes, Lisandra  CUB wm 2306   0.5

6 2009-01-18   Fleitas Marti, Yuleikis  CUB wm 2228   1.0

7 2009-01-20   Perez Rodriguez, Jennifer  CUB wf 2191   0



8 2009-01-21   Frometa Castillo, Zirka  CUB wg 2175   1.0

9 2009-01-22   Linares Napoles, Oleiny  CUB wm 2304   0.5

10 2009-01-23   Pina Vega, Sulennis  CUB wg 2262   0.5

11 2009-01-24   Llaudy Pupo, Lisandra  CUB wm 2230   0

12 2009-01-25   Corrales Jimenez, Zenia  CUB wf 2245   0.5

13 2009-01-27   Vigoa Apecheche, Yanira  CUB wf 2257   0

ID Name Country Rating Total

3501434 Frometa Castillo, Zirka CUB 2175 6.0

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score

1 2009-01-13   Ordaz Valdes, Lisandra  CUB wm 2306   1.0

2 2009-01-14   Fleitas Marti, Yuleikis  CUB wm 2228   0.5

3 2009-01-15   Perez Rodriguez, Jennifer  CUB wf 2191   1.0

4 2009-01-16   Corrales Jimenez, Zenia  CUB wf 2245   1.0

5 2009-01-17   Linares Napoles, Oleiny  CUB wm 2304   1.0

6 2009-01-18   Pina Vega, Sulennis  CUB wg 2262   0.5

7 2009-01-20   Llaudy Pupo, Lisandra  CUB wm 2230   0.5

8 2009-01-21   Marrero Lopez, Yaniet  CUB wg 2243   0

9 2009-01-22   Vigoa Apecheche, Yanira  CUB wf 2257   0

10 2009-01-23   Ramon Pita, Vivian  CUB wg 2177   0

11 2009-01-24   Hernandez, Tania  CUB wm 2194   0.5

12 2009-01-25   Arribas Robaina, Maritza  CUB wg 2303   0

13 2009-01-27   Fandino Reyes, Roquelina  CUB wm 2185   0

ID Name Country Rating Total

3501426 Fandino Reyes, Roquelina CUB 2185 5.5

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score

1 2009-01-13   Linares Napoles, Oleiny  CUB wm 2304   0

2 2009-01-14   Pina Vega, Sulennis  CUB wg 2262   1.0

3 2009-01-15   Llaudy Pupo, Lisandra  CUB wm 2230   0.5

4 2009-01-16   Marrero Lopez, Yaniet  CUB wg 2243   0

5 2009-01-17   Vigoa Apecheche, Yanira  CUB wf 2257   0.5

6 2009-01-18   Ramon Pita, Vivian  CUB wg 2177   0.5

7 2009-01-20   Hernandez, Tania  CUB wm 2194   1.0

8 2009-01-21   Arribas Robaina, Maritza  CUB wg 2303   0

9 2009-01-22   Corrales Jimenez, Zenia  CUB wf 2245   0.5

10 2009-01-23   Ordaz Valdes, Lisandra  CUB wm 2306   0.5



11 2009-01-24   Fleitas Marti, Yuleikis  CUB wm 2228   0

12 2009-01-25   Perez Rodriguez, Jennifer  CUB wf 2191   0

13 2009-01-27   Frometa Castillo, Zirka  CUB wg 2175   1.0

ID Name Country Rating Total

3506487 Llaudy Pupo, Lisandra CUB 2230 5.0

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score

1 2009-01-13   Hernandez, Tania  CUB wm 2194   0.5

2 2009-01-14   Arribas Robaina, Maritza  CUB wg 2303   0

3 2009-01-15   Fandino Reyes, Roquelina  CUB wm 2185   0.5

4 2009-01-16   Ordaz Valdes, Lisandra  CUB wm 2306   0

5 2009-01-17   Fleitas Marti, Yuleikis  CUB wm 2228   0

6 2009-01-18   Perez Rodriguez, Jennifer  CUB wf 2191   0

7 2009-01-20   Frometa Castillo, Zirka  CUB wg 2175   0.5

8 2009-01-21   Linares Napoles, Oleiny  CUB wm 2304   0

9 2009-01-22   Pina Vega, Sulennis  CUB wg 2262   0

10 2009-01-23   Corrales Jimenez, Zenia  CUB wf 2245   1.0

11 2009-01-24   Marrero Lopez, Yaniet  CUB wg 2243   1.0

12 2009-01-25   Vigoa Apecheche, Yanira  CUB wf 2257   1.0

13 2009-01-27   Ramon Pita, Vivian  CUB wg 2177   0.5

ID Name Country Rating Total

3501442 Hernandez, Tania CUB 2194 4.0

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score

1 2009-01-13   Llaudy Pupo, Lisandra  CUB wm 2230   0.5

2 2009-01-14   Marrero Lopez, Yaniet  CUB wg 2243   0.5

3 2009-01-15   Vigoa Apecheche, Yanira  CUB wf 2257   0.5

4 2009-01-16   Ramon Pita, Vivian  CUB wg 2177   0

5 2009-01-17   Corrales Jimenez, Zenia  CUB wf 2245   0.5

6 2009-01-18   Arribas Robaina, Maritza  CUB wg 2303   0

7 2009-01-20   Fandino Reyes, Roquelina  CUB wm 2185   0

8 2009-01-21   Ordaz Valdes, Lisandra  CUB wm 2306   0.5

9 2009-01-22   Fleitas Marti, Yuleikis  CUB wm 2228   0

10 2009-01-23   Perez Rodriguez, Jennifer  CUB wf 2191   0.5

11 2009-01-24   Frometa Castillo, Zirka  CUB wg 2175   0.5

12 2009-01-25   Linares Napoles, Oleiny  CUB wm 2304   0.5

13 2009-01-27   Pina Vega, Sulennis  CUB wg 2262   0



ID Name Country Rating Total

3506355 Corrales Jimenez, Zenia CUB 2245 3.5

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score

1 2009-01-13   Vigoa Apecheche, Yanira  CUB wf 2257   0

2 2009-01-14   Perez Rodriguez, Jennifer  CUB wf 2191   0.5

3 2009-01-15   Ramon Pita, Vivian  CUB wg 2177   0.5

4 2009-01-16   Frometa Castillo, Zirka  CUB wg 2175   0

5 2009-01-17   Hernandez, Tania  CUB wm 2194   0.5

6 2009-01-18   Linares Napoles, Oleiny  CUB wm 2304   0.5

7 2009-01-20   Arribas Robaina, Maritza  CUB wg 2303   0

8 2009-01-21   Pina Vega, Sulennis  CUB wg 2262   0.5

9 2009-01-22   Fandino Reyes, Roquelina  CUB wm 2185   0.5

10 2009-01-23   Llaudy Pupo, Lisandra  CUB wm 2230   0

11 2009-01-24   Ordaz Valdes, Lisandra  CUB wm 2306   0

12 2009-01-25   Marrero Lopez, Yaniet  CUB wg 2243   0.5

13 2009-01-27   Fleitas Marti, Yuleikis  CUB wm 2228   0


